
Start Nr. Team Average Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5

1 Ampere Flyer 2 Robert Karow 15,10 16,25 15,44 15,33 15,12 14,52

2 Competition-tools Andreas Kirch 14,99 13,65 14,90 14,47 17,28 16,95

3 Ampere Flyer 1 Hans-Peter Haase 15,05 14,03 15,39 16,05 15,39 15,39

4 Achilles/Express Nic Wright 17,66 15,93 20,21 24,03 18,14 16,36

5 Ampere Flyer 2 Heinz Lüthi 17,18 17,38 17,22 16,68 18,57 17,44

7 Aer-O-Tec Omith-Alexander Horn 14,34 14,63 14,20 14,63 14,20 14,31

8 TopTeam Jean-Philippe Krust 14,80 14,79 15,22 14,52 14,68 15,44

9 Ampere Flyer 1 Sebastian Viehweger 16,10 17,49 16,74 14,74 18,57 15,44

11 Competition-tools Robert Braune 16,51 15,55 19,87 15,49 18,19 16,79

12 Free-Avatar Wolfgang Hirt 14,64 19,71 14,00 15,17 14,09 15,28

14 Competition-tools Gisbert Spiegel 20,64 22,24 21,11 21,72 18,19 21,54

15 Ampere Flyer 1 Tim Bischoff 14,16 13,98 14,20 14,41 14,85 14,04

16 Team Achilles Steve Macken 25,41 35,85 21,33 19,06

17 TopTeam MEDARD Patrick 16,88 19,00 15,55 16,03 16,95

18 Free-Avatar Friedrich Leeb 13,85 13,50 14,36 13,93 13,82 14,14

19 Aer-O-Tec Andreas Stockhaus 16,09 18,19 15,66 15,39 15,49 17,83

21 Ampere Flyer 1 Harald Viehweger 14,63 16,47 15,49 14,90 13,87 14,25

22 FUSO Jiří Tůma 16,12 17,49 16,14 18,19 15,93 14,90

23 Ampere Flyer 2 Georg Roth 18,68 18,25 21,38 18,14 19,65 18,68

24 Aer-O-Tec mark chambers 15,34 16,09 16,68 15,35 14,85 15,06

26 Bel1 Denis Duchesne 13,25 13,12 13,12 15,01 13,17 13,60

Pilot

Starting Order



Place Average

1 Denis Duchesne 13,25

2 Friedrich Leeb 13,85

3 Tim Bischoff 14,16

4 Omith-Alexander Horn 14,34

5 Harald Viehweger 14,63

6 Wolfgang Hirt 14,64

7 Jean-Philippe Krust 14,80

8 Andreas Kirch 14,99

9 Hans-Peter Haase 15,05

10 Robert Karow 15,10

11 mark chambers 15,34

12 Andreas Stockhaus 16,09

13 Sebastian Viehweger 16,10

14 Jiří Tůma 16,12

15 Robert Braune 16,51

16 MEDARD Patrick 16,88

17 Heinz Lüthi 17,18

18 Nic Wright 17,66

19 Georg Roth 18,68

20 Gisbert Spiegel 20,64

21 Steve Macken 25,41

Pilot

Ranking 31th SSC Speedcup


